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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE.

Rank Competitor(s)
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Yvonne Barnes
Cassie Grenier
Alexa Kneblewski
Lacey Mackinnon
Emma Chateauvert
Logan Bain
Jennifer Dempsey

Club

Lake Superior FSC
Lake Superior FSC
Sudbury SC
Copper Cliff SC
Copper Cliff SC
Verner FSC
Copper Cliff SC

Sylvie Jeanneault

Date:

11-Jan-2020

Lake Superior Figure Skating Club Super Series

John Rhodes Community Centre

January 10 2020 to January 12 2020
STAR 7 Women (012 Group 1)

Category Result Summary
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22.88
17.13
16.32
16.12
15.48
13.86
11.08

Section
ON 22.88
ON 17.13
ON 16.32
ON 16.12
ON 15.48
ON 13.86
ON 11.08
10:20:00AM

Abbie Drolet



